NRA 142nd Imperial Meeting

The Granet Medals (AP)

An NRA Gold Medal
1 Yard B NRA 186 183 167

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal
Brett S Harwell

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal

Brett S
Reed S CURPC
Chivers AJ Harwell

Entitled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal
Welsh L E Bristol

Entries:
Entrants:

Total

536

194

184
183
181

178



