## NRA 142nd Imperial Meeting

Entries: 11 Entrants: 6

## The Granet Medals (AP)

						Total
NRA Gold Medal						
Yard	В	NRA	186	183	167	536
Entitled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal						
Brett	S	Harwell				194
		NDA CIL. M. L.I.				
·						
Brett	S					184
Reed	S	CURPC				183
Chivers	AJ	Harwell				181
Entitled to purchase a small NDA Propre Modal						
Entitled to purchase a sinali NKA bronze medal						
Welsh	L	E Bristol				178
i	itled to purchase Brett itled to purchase Brett Reed Chivers itled to purchase	Yard B  itled to purchase a small Brett S  itled to purchase a small Brett S Reed S Chivers AJ  itled to purchase a small	Yard B NRA  itled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal Brett S Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal Brett S Reed S CURPC Chivers AJ Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal	Yard B NRA 186  itled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal Brett S Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal Brett S Reed S CURPC Chivers AJ Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal	Yard B NRA 186 183  itled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal Brett S Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal Brett S Reed S CURPC Chivers AJ Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal	Yard B NRA 186 183 167  itled to purchase a small NRA Gold Medal Brett S Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Silver Medal Brett S Reed S CURPC Chivers AJ Harwell  itled to purchase a small NRA Bronze Medal